(Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a temper before using or acting under this form.

All warranties, including merchantability and timess, are excluded.

THE GRANTOR

JR. Mario Cordero/and Carmen Cordero, his wife

of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois \_ for and in consideration of ---- DOLLARS, and other valuable consideration hand paid, CONVEY \_\_\_ and WARRANT \_\_\_ to

Danilo C. Soriano and Theresa S. Soriano, his wife, of4111 W. DICKENS, CHICAGO, IL 60639

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

(Address)

St 4

111

ÇCD

4,50

 $C_{i}^{*}$ 

488.15 3783.53

OR REVENUE STAMPS

ESTATE

**68 YAM** 

517

(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) not in Tenancy ir Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the <u>Cook</u> \_\_\_\_in the State of Illinois, to wit: County of....

> LOT 86 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/3 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWN-SHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERILIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

201-- Y 5 909TAT98 20.555 48-王--太哲

Permenent Real Estate Index Number:	205 005
Address of Real Estate: 3571 W. Medill,	Chicago, IL 60647
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	
DATED this3	Oth dy of April 1986
you at the standard	70.
PLEASE Marco (parderatal)	(SEAL)
PRINTOR Mario Cordero JR.	
THE COURS AS A DATE OF THE COURS OF THE COUR	(1)
BELOW Learner Coarder (SEAL)	(SEAL)
SIGNATURE(S) Carmen Cordero	
	///.
	at a description of a black on Bubble Count Con-
State of Illinois, County of <u>Cook</u> ss. I, said County, in the State afore	the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said. DO HEREBY CERTALY that
said County, in the State affice	said, DO HEREBI CERTIF . mat
MARIO CORDERO, JR. AND CAI	RMEN CORDERO, HIS WIFE
	persons whose names subscribed
IMPRESS are to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowl-	
SEAL edged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their	
HERE, free and voluntary act, for the uses an	d purposes therein set forth, including the
release and waiver of the right of homes	tead.
Given the band and official seal, this	day of APRIL 1986
Given und Thy hand and official seal, this	day of
Commission pines August 24th 1986 Robe	Ta. Cheek
R. Cheely, 6819 W.	Cermak, Berwyn, IL 60402
This instrument was prepared by R. Cheery, Const.	(E AND ADDRESS)
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	en e
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:
/ DANILO C. SORIANO	
(Name)	
MAIL TO: { 3571 MEDILL }	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
(Address)	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
CHICAGO, IL 60647 (City, State and Zp)	GRANTEEL
	(Name)

Warranty Deed INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

GEORGE E. COLE®

Cooperation Clarks Office